

# Preservation Massachusetts, Inc. Annual Preservation Awards A Lifetime of Preservation | Friday, June 28, 2024

Event sponsorship packages

Since 1988, the annual Preservation Awards program has recognized the work of individuals and organizations that have made significant contributions to preservation across Massachusetts. This year, our top honors will celebrate individuals who have made lifelong contributions to the preservation field and whose work has significantly impacted historic preservation in Massachusetts.

The 2024 Preservation Massachusetts' annual Awards event will take place in the Massachusetts State House Great Hall. A celebratory reception will follow at Carrie Nation Cocktail Club. Please join us!

• 1:30pm-2:00pm Doors Open | Great Hall, Massachusetts State House (24 Beacon St.)

• 2:00pm-3:00pm Awards Ceremony | Great Hall, Massachusetts State House (24 Beacon St.)

• 3:00pm-5:00pm Reception | Carrie Nation Cocktail Club (11 Beacon Street)

#### **AWARD CATEGORIES**

- Paul & Niki Tsongas Award | people and projects that display the highest level of commitment to historic preservation in the Commonwealth
- Mayor Thomas M. Menino Legacy Award | projects that are transformative, embrace the community, create partnerships, and revitalize the past for the future good
- Frederick Law Olmsted Award | projects that preserve and enhance cultural landscapes
- Robert H. Kuehn, Jr. Award | projects that meld collaborative partnerships with creative and cutting-edge ideas for the rehabilitation and active reuse of historic buildings
- Charles W. Eliot Award | organizations with exceptional vision in preservation planning
- People's Preservation Choice | 2024's favorite preservation project chosen by YOU!

#### **SPONSORSHIP**

The Preservation Awards Program is PM's most critical fundraising event. With your generous support, we can continue our important work in communities across the Commonwealth throughout the year.

#### Champion | \$8,500

- 6 tickets to Awards Ceremony + Reception (Friday, June 28)
- Logo prominently displayed on Awards invitation, signage, and website
- Full-page program ad (back cover or inside front cover available on first-come, first-served basis)
- Dedicated Awards-related social media post
- Dedicated email blast (3,000 subscribers)

#### Advocate | \$6,500

- 4 tickets to Awards Ceremony + Reception (Friday, June 28)
- Logo on Awards invitation, signage, and website
- Half-page program ad
- Social media appreciation posts

### Partner | \$3,500

- 2 tickets to Awards Ceremony + Reception (Friday, June 28)
- Logo on Awards invitation, signage, website
- Logo recognition in program
- Social media appreciation posts



## Preservation Massachusetts, Inc. Annual Preservation Awards | Friday, June 28, 2024

Event sponsorship form

Please return via **EMAIL**: jroper@preservationmass.org, **CALL** (617) 938-8879, or **MAIL** with check to: Preservation Massachusetts / Post Office Square / 6 Main Street Ext., Suite 613 /Plymouth, MA 02360

COMPANY INFORMATION		
Organization/Company:		
Contact Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Telephone:	Email:	
Website:		
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS   Indicate desired spons	sorship level below.	
<b>Champion</b>   \$8,500   includes 6	5 tickets to June 28 Awards event	
Advocate   \$6,500   includes 4		
Partner   \$3,500   includes 2 tio		
Individual Ticket   \$250		
	eased to make a donation in this amount:	\$
PAYMENT OPTIONS		
	n <i>Massachusetts, <u>include company name or</u></i> eet Ext., Suite 613 /Plymouth, MA 02360	<u>n check</u> and mail to
Credit Card   Complete and retu	urn form below (via email or mail) or call 6	17-938-8879.
Name on Card:		
Billing Address (if different from above):		
Card #(Visa/MC/AmEx/Disc):	Exp Date:	CVV:

**QUESTIONS** | **jroper@preservationmass.org** with questions on sponsorship levels, benefits, or payment.